Rev. December. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
• Power supply, e.g. DC/DC converters, DC/AC inverters, Backlight
drivers
• Consumer electronics, e.g. LCD TVs, PDP, DVDs, PCM
• Communication technology, e.g. Telecom systems, Networking,
Modems, Routers, Changers, Base stations
• Office automation electronics

Rev. December. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 2
Ordering Information:
AirMatrix® Surface Mount Fuses
AF2 Series (High Inrush, 2410 Size)
Part Number
Current
Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V) Interrupting Rating
Nominal
Cold DCR
(Ω)1
Nominal
I2t
(A2s)2
Agency Approval   Marking
(Optional)3
AC DC UL PSE TUV CQC
AF2-0.50V125TM 0.5
250
125
0.231 0.10 √  √ √ C
TUV:
0.5 ~ 2 A
 100A @ 250VAC
 50A @ 125VDC
2.5 ~ 10 A
 50A @ 125VDC
15 ~ 20 A
 50A @ 65VDC
CQC:
0.5A、1A、2A
 100A @ 250VAC
 50A @ 125VDC
PSE:
1 ~ 2A
 100A @ 250VAC
2.5 ~ 8A
 50A @ 125VAC
10A
 35A @ 125VAC
UL:
0.5 ~ 2A
 100A @ 250VAC
2.5 ~8A
 50A @ 125VAC
10A
 300A @ 32VDC
 50A @ 125VDC
 35A @ 125VAC
 12 ~ 15A
 300A @ 32VDC
 50A @ 65VDC
 50A @ 65VAC
20A
 300A @ 32VDC
 100A @ 65VDC
 50A @ 65VAC
AF2-0.63V125TM 0.63 0.174 0.16 √  √  S
AF2-0.75V125TM 0.75 0.148 0.23 √    D
AF2-1.00V125TM 1.0 0.093 0.59 √ √ √ √ E
AF2-1.25V125TM 1.25 0.070 0.96 √ √ √  F
AF2-1.50V125TM 1.5 0.062 1.19 √ √   G
AF2-2.00V125TM 2.0 0.042 2.75 √ √ √ √ I
AF2-2.50V125TM 2.5
125
0.0310 1.21 √ √ √  J
AF2-3.00V125TM 3.0 0.0249 1.73 √ √ √  K
AF2-3.15V125TM 3.15 0.0232 2.20 √  √  V
AF2-3.50V125TM 3.5 0.0220 2.50 √ √   L
AF2-4.00V125TM 4.0 0.0172 4.10 √ √ √  M
AF2-5.00V125TM 5.0 0.0143 5.90 √ √ √  N
AF2-6.30V125TM 6.3 0.0100 12.5 √ √ √  O
AF2-7.00V125TM 7.0 0.0094 14.2 √    P
AF2-8.00V125TM 8.0 0.0086 20.3 √ √ √  R
AF2-10.0V125TM 10.0 0.0066 29.2 √ √ √  Q
AF2-12.0V065TM 12.0
65 65
0.0053 49.2 √    X
AF2-15.0V065TM 15.0 0.0038 102.5 √  √  Y
AF2-20.0V065TM 20.0 0.0034 126.2 √  √  Z
1. Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25 °C ambient
2. Melting I2t at 0.001 second pre-arcing time.
3. White marking current rating code.
Rev. December. 2025